
Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
By Gross Scores

Apr 9, 2017
Stableford Point Scoring

Laguna SecaFlight:
Rounds

Gross Score1
GrossTeam No. Total Place

(1)20  1 20 1
CLINE, RICK LOMBOY, ED

(2)19  20 19 2
DEROSA, NICK CAVA, DOMENICK

(3)18  16 18 3
MIDDLETON, BOB HANNEMAN, JOHN

(4)16  14 16 4
HEINLEY, KEN AGUILERA, JUSTIN

(5)14  2 14 5
MACHADO, LOU VAN ZANT, LES

(5)14  12 14 6
JONES, LARNOLD SOLIS, JOE

(7)13  8 13 7
CABREROS, TONY COELHO, TODD

(8)12  17 12 8
MUNDAY, GERALD HOWE, THOMAS

(8)12  9 12 9
OLSON, ROBERT CATER, GREG

(10)11  10 11 10
BOBIN, BOB MANABE, KYLE

(11)9  5 9 11
TOKUBO, ROD SALMERI, FRANK

(11)9  7 9 12
AQUILERA, JAMES FITZGIBBONS, KEVIN

(13)8  19 8 13
DEROSA, STEVE GAO, JOHN

(14)6  21 6 14
BOLEN, GARY TINGLEY, FRANK

(14)6  13 6 15
WALLER, JEFF MAHLER, KEVIN

(16)5  6 5 16
JONES, RAY WANDERMAN, KEN

(16)5  18 5 17
TRENTELMAN, ALVIN TRENTELMAN, ALEX

(16)5  11 5 18
SOLIS, CIPRIANO MALISKY, STEVE

(19)3  3 3 19
VUKSIC, MITCH LEKAS, BILL

(19)3  15 3 20
1



Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
By Gross Scores

Apr 9, 2017
Stableford Point Scoring

Laguna SecaFlight:
Rounds

Gross Score1
GrossTeam No. Total Place

BOSWELL, KEN PAINTER, CRAIG

(21)2  4 2 21
WADE, WAYNE HOWE, THOMAS

(22)0  22 0 22
MURPHY, STEVE LA VALLEY, SCOTT

2



Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
By Net Scores

Apr 9, 2017
Stableford Point Scoring

Laguna SecaFlight:
Rounds Net Score

1
NetTeam No. Total Place

10 45 1(1.00)\45
BOBIN, BOB MANABE, KYLE

14 40 2(2.00)\40
HEINLEY, KEN AGUILERA, JUSTIN

6 38 3(3.00)\38
JONES, RAY WANDERMAN, KEN

21 38 4(3.00)\38
BOLEN, GARY TINGLEY, FRANK

12 38 5(3.00)\38
JONES, LARNOLD SOLIS, JOE

1 35 6(6.00)\35
CLINE, RICK LOMBOY, ED

5 33 7(7.00)\33
TOKUBO, ROD SALMERI, FRANK

17 32 8(8.00)\32
MUNDAY, GERALD HOWE, THOMAS

16 32 9(8.00)\32
MIDDLETON, BOB HANNEMAN, JOHN

2 31 10(10.00)\31
MACHADO, LOU VAN ZANT, LES

20 31 11(10.00)\31
DEROSA, NICK CAVA, DOMENICK

19 30 12(12.00)\30
DEROSA, STEVE GAO, JOHN

7 30 13(12.00)\30
AQUILERA, JAMES FITZGIBBONS, KEVIN

18 29 14(14.00)\29
TRENTELMAN, ALVIN TRENTELMAN, ALEX

8 28 15(15.00)\28
CABREROS, TONY COELHO, TODD

3 27 16(16.00)\27
VUKSIC, MITCH LEKAS, BILL

11 27 17(16.00)\27
SOLIS, CIPRIANO MALISKY, STEVE

15 25 18(18.00)\25
BOSWELL, KEN PAINTER, CRAIG

13 25 19(18.00)\25
WALLER, JEFF MAHLER, KEVIN

1



Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
By Net Scores

Apr 9, 2017
Stableford Point Scoring

Laguna SecaFlight:
Rounds Net Score

1
NetTeam No. Total Place

9 24 20(20.00)\24
OLSON, ROBERT CATER, GREG

4 22 21(21.00)\22
WADE, WAYNE HOWE, THOMAS

22 19 22(22.00)\19
MURPHY, STEVE LA VALLEY, SCOTT

2



Super Mini Rewards 2-Person 
Better Ball

By Net Scores Apr 9, 2017

Team No. Total Place

Net ScoreNCGA Senior Four-Ball Net Qualfier

10
BOBIN, BOB MANABE, KYLE

60 1

21
TINGLEY, FRANK BOLEN, GARY

63 2

1
LOMBOY, ED CLINE, RICK

63 3

16
MIDDLETON, BOB HANNEMAN, JOHN

64 4

5
SALMERI, FRANK TOKUBO, ROD

64 5

2
VAN ZANT, LES MACHADO, LOU

65 6

17
MUNDAY, GERALD HOWE, THOMAS

65 7

6
WANDERMAN, KEN JONES, RAY

65 8

19
GAO, JOHN DEROSA, STEVE

66 9

11
SOLIS, CIPRIANO MALISKY, STEVE

67 10

15
PAINTER, CRAIG BOSWELL, KEN

69 11

3
LEKAS, BILL VUKSIC, MITCH

69 12

9
CATER, GREG OLSON, ROBERT

70 13

22
LA VALLEY, SCOTT MURPHY, STEVE

76 14

4
HOWE, THOMAS WADE, WAYNE

80 15
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Super Mini Rewards 2-Person Better Ball
Individual Skin Game (Net)

April 9,  2017

Player Name Hole AmountScore

43.001 2Cabreros, Tony

43.005 3Aguilera, Justin

43.009 3Tokubo, Rod

43.0011 2Murphy, Steve

43.0014 1Manabe, Kyle

$215.00Total Skins Payout

1


